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Appointments
	Commonwealth body
	Position type
	First name
	Last name
	Initial start date
	Number of terms served
	Term start
	Term end
	Remuneration
	Place of permanent residence

	Aboriginals Benefit Account Advisory Committee
	Chair
	Leeanne
	Caton
	10 November 2020
	1st

	10 November 2020
	9 November 2022
	Sitting Fees
	Darwin - NT





Vacancies

	Commonwealth body
	Vacant: 
Chairperson
	Vacant: 
Deputy Chairperson
	Vacant: 
Director / 
Non-Executive Director
	Vacant: 
CEO / Executive Director / Managing Director
	Vacant: 
Other

	Advisory Board to the National Drought and North Queensland Flood Response and Recovery Agency
	0
	0
	0
	0
	6




*This table does not include data from the Department of the Prime Minister and Cabinet (PM&C) 

